
## ## ###
# ##

# #

FranklinMiddletown

Lebanon
Hamilton

MasonFairfield

Forest Park

Cincinnati
Milford

Norwood

New
Richmond

Bethel

Butler

WarrenHamilton

Clermont

68
66

7268

7876

74

59
7763

62 70

As of April 25, 2000

2000 Census Mail Response Rates
For Selected Places
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Achieved Goal

1 - 5 % short of goal

6 - 20% short of goal

Greater than 20% short

Goal = 1990 mail response
rate plus 5 percent.

Response Rates


